RaceNumber CardNumbers MembershipNumbers Name
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31
35
39
52
51
30
38
19
22
11
15
24
18
73
25
14
23
17
26
27
28
61
59
63
66
58
60
68
69
67
77
80
76
81
78
74
70
71
34
45
54
13
40
36
53
33
44
41
32
49
48
46
43
55
57

8680516
8517431
8519834
8145329
8681175
8517439
8145342
8515023
8634016
8636111
8630477
8658552
8645575
8634278
8634011
8491043
8145334
8515018
8634217
8517434
8491034
8145594
8145471
8145587
8145386
8515014
8145593
8519837
8610926
8517430
8610928
8628862
8145596
8151144
8515004
8628999
8628990
8491045
8681171
8270172
8681172
8680532
8093444
8129814
8515010
8519840
8491032
8659771
8515022
8770584
8634168
8680462
8491041
8636958
8628929
8658543
8658545
8651367
8658569
8770589
8129818
8680469

35 John Mapley
155 Ryan Langlois
113 Mark De La Mare
8 Brad Vaudin
158 Charlie Tourtel
42 Mark Le Page
3000 Adam Torode
129 Chris Carter
516 Darcy Brimson
3012 James Duguid
520 Tim Le Compte
3018 Steven Palmer
3014 Bob Duqguemin
3010 Glen Irven
34 Joe Collenette
127 Joe Holden
12 Chay Kennedy-Cook
40 Kiko Rocha
13 Dan Clark
32 Jamie Rive
128 Seth Davey
101 Aaron Lesbirel
1004 Emile Le Compte
3003 Ricky Le Cheminant
1013 Ollie Duguid
47 Nor Holden
147 Jade Packham
152 Jamy Petit
1011 Owen Poynder
3006 Dan Johnson
501 Tom Ogier
3008 Tony Manning
3004 Aaron Pratt
3005 Mike De Robillard
136 Jenny Mahe
3009 lzzie Grierson
159 Chloe Sarre
162 Jim Hamon
1002 Harry Manning
1003 Luca Stonebridge
1001 Archie Manning
506 Remi Le Compte
1000 Bailey Smalldon
125 Finlay Stonebridge
146 Ines Rocha
15 Dan Thwaite
115 Pete Miller
521 Wayne Piercey
17 Ed Rocha
130 Tim Stonebridge
104 Lloyd Wallbridge
3020 Tom Whitmore
164 Dan Hamon
3013 Olly Sarre
3021 Tristan Robilliard
3016 Dan Armsden
3017 SimonFrancart
3015 Rob Randell
3019 Peter Sargent
1016 Mike Stratford
153 Frankie Middleton
518 Maria Blatchford

CourseClass

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Grand Veteran Men
Grand Veteran Men
Grand Veteran Men
Grand Veteran Men
Grand Veteran Men
Grand Veteran Men
Grand Veteran Men
Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Sport Men

Sport Men

Sport Men

Sport Men

Sport Men

Sport Men

Sport Women
Sport Women
Sport Women
Under 14

Under 14

Under 14

Under 14

Under 14

Under 14

Under 16

Under 16

Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Women
Veteran Women

RaceTime

00:40.9
00:42.6
00:43.1
00:46.7
00:47.0
00:49.8
00:52.1
00:53.5
00:55.0
01:02.2
01:02.4
01:08.6
01:15.3
01:27.8
00:43.1
00:46.4
00:46.7
00:46.7
00:47.0
00:47.5
00:48.0
00:50.8
00:52.5
00:57.2
01:02.2
00:55.9
00:59.6
01:03.0
00:45.8
00:52.3
00:52.8
00:59.8
01:02.6
01:37.7
00:55.7
01:36.5
02:11.9
00:51.1
00:52.2
00:52.9
00:53.2
00:57.1
01:01.4
00:47.7
00:59.4
00:47.6
00:48.5
00:49.9
00:51.0
00:51.3
00:52.8
00:53.1
00:54.4
00:55.5
00:59.0
01:06.7
01:08.5
01:09.4
01:13.6
01:14.9
01:03.5
01:34.3

NonCompetitive Position
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